
Nemzetközi Férfi Párbajtőr Veterán Verseny  
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Főbíró:    Takács Csaba 
Számítógépes főbíró:  Tóth Attila 
    Fodor Gábor 
 
Versenyorvos:  Drahos Tamás mentőtiszt 
 
Versenybírák:   Várkonyi Marina HUN 
    Várkonyi Borisz HUN 
    Farkas-Németh Zoltán HUN 
    Szajkó Zalán HUN 
    Buta Levente HUN 
    Balogh Réka HUN 
    Ferdinandy Györgyi HUN 
    Molnár Gábor HUN 
    Diera Ferenc HUN 
    Maroouf Mohamed HUN 
    Berta Botond HUN 
    Tóth Janka HUN 
    Weisz Tamás HUN 
    Kalicza Mihály HUN 



EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 24 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 GOETZ Gregory FRA

2 7 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

3 31 KORZH Valerii UKR

4 35 VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER

5 61 SPADARO Vladimiro ITA

6 103 PILHÁL Zsolt HUN

7 125 SAMSONOWICZ Maciej POL

8 BERHENCZ Ákos HUN

8 BICANIC Denis CRO

8 CSONTOS Gergely HUN

8 DEÁK István HUN

8 FARKAS István HUN

8 FERKE Norbert HUN

8 IMREH Dániel HUN

8 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

8 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prz POL

8 KOVÁCS János HUN

8 NYÉKI Zsolt HUN

8 OSSOWSKI Radek ITA

8 PARTICS Péter HUN

8 PÁSZTOR Attila HUN

8 RAUSZ István HUN

8 TÓTH Andor HUN

8 UDVARI Donát HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:20    Piste 1
Referee: FARKAS- NÉMETH Zoltán  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FERKE Norbert HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 2
TÓTH Andor HUN  3  V  V  1  3 0.400 -1 17 4
NYÉKI Zsolt HUN  4  1  4  1  0 0.000 -15 10 6
RAUSZ István HUN  1  2  V  2  3 0.200 -11 13 5
GOETZ Gregory FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prze POL  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 3 19 3

Poule No 2    9:20    Piste 2
Referee: SZAJKÓ Zalán  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FARKAS István HUN  3  1  3  V  1 0.200 -11 13 5
KOVÁCS János HUN  V  1  1  V  3 0.400 -5 15 4
DEÁK István HUN  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 9 23 3
PARTICS Péter HUN  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 13 24 1
SAMSONOWICZ Maciej POL  4  2  2  0  2 0.000 -15 10 6
LAMOTHE Olivier FRA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2

Poule No 3    9:20    Piste 3
Referee: BERTA Botond  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PILHÁL Zsolt HUN  4  V  V  2  4 0.400 0 20 4
CSONTOS Gergely HUN  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 4 22 1
PÁSZTOR Attila HUN  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 20 2
JASZCZAK Piotr POL  2  V  2  4  V 0.400 -3 18 5
OSSOWSKI Radek ITA  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 0 20 3
KORZH Valerii UKR  V  2  3  3  V 0.400 -5 18 6

Poule No 4    9:20    Piste 4
Referee: BUTA Levente  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BERHENCZ Ákos HUN  1  2  1  3  0 0.000 -18 7 6
IMREH Dániel HUN  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 3 20 3
UDVARI Donát HUN  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 5 20 2
SPADARO Vladimiro ITA  V  V V3  1  3 0.600 3 17 4
BICANIC Denis CRO  V  3  4  V  2 0.400 0 19 5
VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER  V  V  1 V4  V 0.800 7 20 1
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

2 PARTICS Péter HUN 1.000 13 24 qualifier

3 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA 0.800 9 23 qualifier

4 VON DEN TRENK Bod GER 0.800 7 20 qualifier

5 FERKE Norbert HUN 0.800 5 21 qualifier

6 DEÁK István HUN 0.600 9 23 qualifier

7 UDVARI Donát HUN 0.600 5 20 qualifier

8 CSONTOS Gergely HUN 0.600 4 22 qualifier

9 PÁSZTOR Attila HUN 0.600 4 20 qualifier

10 IMREH Dániel HUN 0.600 3 20 qualifier

11 KORONA-TRZEBSKI POL 0.600 3 19 qualifier

12 SPADARO Vladimiro ITA 0.600 3 17 qualifier

13 OSSOWSKI Radek ITA 0.600 0 20 qualifier

14 PILHÁL Zsolt HUN 0.400 0 20 qualifier

15 BICANIC Denis CRO 0.400 0 19 qualifier

16 TÓTH Andor HUN 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

17 JASZCZAK Piotr POL 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

18 KORZH Valerii UKR 0.400 -5 18 qualifier

19 KOVÁCS János HUN 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

20 FARKAS István HUN 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

20 RAUSZ István HUN 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

22 NYÉKI Zsolt HUN 0.000 -15 10 qualifier

22 SAMSONOWICZ Maci POL 0.000 -15 10 qualifier

24 BERHENCZ Ákos HUN 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

page 1/2

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

16 TÓTH Andor HUN 10/4

9 PÁSZTOR Attila HUN

24 BERHENCZ Ákos HUN 10/3

25 --------- ---

8 CSONTOS Gergely HUN

5 FERKE Norbert HUN

28 --------- ---

21 FARKAS István HUN

12 SPADARO Vladimiro ITA 10/4

13 OSSOWSKI Radek ITA

20 RAUSZ István HUN 10/7

29 --------- ---

4 VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER

GOETZ Gregory

Tableau of 16

TÓTH Andor
10/2

PÁSZTOR Attila

CSONTOS Gergely
10/6

FERKE Norbert

SPADARO Vladimiro
10/6

RAUSZ István

VON DEN TRENK Bodo
10/6

GOETZ Gregory

Tableau of 8

PÁSZTOR Attila

10/6

SPADARO Vladimiro

VON DEN TRENK Bodo

10/3

GOETZ Gregory

VON DEN TRENK Bodo
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint
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3 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

Tableau of 32

30 --------- ---

19 KOVÁCS János HUN

14 PILHÁL Zsolt HUN 10/7

11 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prz POL

22 NYÉKI Zsolt HUN 10/1

27 --------- ---

6 DEÁK István HUN

7 UDVARI Donát HUN

26 --------- ---

23 SAMSONOWICZ Maciej POL

10 IMREH Dániel HUN 10/6

15 BICANIC Denis CRO

18 KORZH Valerii UKR 10/8

31 --------- ---

2 PARTICS Péter HUN

LAMOTHE Olivier

Tableau of 16

PILHÁL Zsolt
10/4

KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prz

DEÁK István
10/9

UDVARI Donát

IMREH Dániel
10/9

BICANIC Denis

PARTICS Péter
10/2

LAMOTHE Olivier

Tableau of 8

DEÁK István

10/4

IMREH Dániel

PARTICS Péter

10/5

LAMOTHE Olivier

PARTICS Péter
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

page 1/1

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA

Semi-finals

4 VON DEN TRENK Bodo GER 10/6

3 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

2 PARTICS Péter HUN 10/9

VON DEN TRENK Bodo

Final

LAMOTHE Olivier
10/9

VON DEN TRENK Bodo
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 40+ (V1)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag nat. status

1 VON DEN TRENK Bod GER

2 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

3 GOETZ Gregory FRA

3 PARTICS Péter HUN

5 DEÁK István HUN

6 PÁSZTOR Attila HUN

7 IMREH Dániel HUN

8 SPADARO Vladimiro ITA

9 FERKE Norbert HUN

10 UDVARI Donát HUN

11 CSONTOS Gergely HUN

12 KORONA-TRZEBSKI POL

13 PILHÁL Zsolt HUN

14 BICANIC Denis CRO

15 TÓTH Andor HUN

16 RAUSZ István HUN

17 OSSOWSKI Radek ITA

18 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

19 KORZH Valerii UKR

20 KOVÁCS János HUN

21 FARKAS István HUN

22 NYÉKI Zsolt HUN

22 SAMSONOWICZ Maci POL

24 BERHENCZ Ákos HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 2 ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL

2 4 ATANASSOW  Aleksande POL

3 5 LESNE Ludovic FRA

4 26 ZAWALICH Leszek POL

5 59 RUSCH Harald GER

6 67 BENITAH Eliahu ISR

7 129 BERGER Matthias GER

8 139 EZAMA TOLEDO Eduard ESP

9 141 GUY Huber FRA

10 190 SZABÓ Péter HUN

11 247 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

12 BOROMBÓS Attila HUN

12 CARRÉ DE MALBERG Al FRA

12 DANIELSON Martin SWE

12 DRAPELLA  Maciej POL

12 EKLICS Gábor HUN

12 GÁL Attila HUN

12 GYÖRGY Attila HUN

12 HAUBER Zsolt HUN

12 KÁMÁNY Roland HUN

12 KOTERSKI  Pawe³ POL

12 MÁTYÁS Pál HUN

12 NAGY Károly HUN

12 ÓCSAI János HUN

12 SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS

12 SÓS Csaba HUN

12 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:20    Piste 5
Referee: WEISZ Tamás  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GÁL Attila HUN  3  4  3  3  1  1 0.000 -14 15 7
ÓCSAI János HUN  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 0 24 3
SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN  V  4  4  4  V  V 0.500 3 27 4
GUY Huber FRA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 7 29 2
ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL V4  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 9 28 1
DANIELSON Martin SWE  V  4  4  V  4  4 0.333 1 26 5
EZAMA TOLEDO Eduardo ESP  V  3  1  2  3  V 0.333 -6 19 6

Poule No 2    9:20    Piste 6
Referee: MOLNÁR Gábor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ Péter HUN  1  2  2  0  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
BOROMBÓS Attila HUN  V  V  4  4  3  4 0.333 2 25 5
HAUBER Zsolt HUN  V  2  V  1  4  3 0.333 -2 20 6
NAGY Károly HUN  V  V  0  2  V  3 0.500 -4 20 4
SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1
BERGER Matthias GER  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 6 28 2
ATANASSOW  Aleksander POL  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 6 26 3

Poule No 3    9:20    Piste 7
Referee: DIERA Ferenc  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GYÖRGY Attila HUN  4  V  3  2  3 0.200 -4 17 5
SZALAY ID. Károly HUN  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 3 20 3
SÓS Csaba HUN  1  1  4  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
KOTERSKI  Pawe³ POL  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 2 21 2
LESNE Ludovic FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
BENITAH Eliahu ISR  V  2  V  4  0 0.400 -4 16 4

Poule No 4    9:20    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

EKLICS Gábor HUN  2  1  4  1  V  4 0.167 -8 17 6
MÁTYÁS Pál HUN V4  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
KÁMÁNY Roland HUN  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 28 3
DRAPELLA  Maciej POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
ZAWALICH Leszek POL  V  1  3  4  V  2 0.333 -4 20 5
CARRÉ DE MALBERG Alex FRA  1  4  4  3  3  3 0.000 -12 18 7
RUSCH Harald GER  V  1  2  1  V  V 0.500 -5 19 4
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LESNE Ludovic FRA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

2 DRAPELLA  Maciej POL 1.000 11 30 qualifier

3 SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS 0.833 15 29 qualifier

4 MÁTYÁS Pál HUN 0.833 10 27 qualifier

5 ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL 0.833 9 28 qualifier

6 GUY Huber FRA 0.833 7 29 qualifier

7 BERGER Matthias GER 0.833 6 28 qualifier

8 KOTERSKI  Pawe³ POL 0.800 2 21 qualifier

9 KÁMÁNY Roland HUN 0.667 8 28 qualifier

10 ATANASSOW  Aleksa POL 0.667 6 26 qualifier

11 ÓCSAI János HUN 0.667 0 24 qualifier

12 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN 0.600 3 20 qualifier

13 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN 0.500 3 27 qualifier

14 NAGY Károly HUN 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

15 RUSCH Harald GER 0.500 -5 19 qualifier

16 BENITAH Eliahu ISR 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

17 BOROMBÓS Attila HUN 0.333 2 25 qualifier

18 DANIELSON Martin SWE 0.333 1 26 qualifier

19 HAUBER Zsolt HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

20 ZAWALICH Leszek POL 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

21 EZAMA TOLEDO Edu ESP 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

22 GYÖRGY Attila HUN 0.200 -4 17 qualifier

23 EKLICS Gábor HUN 0.167 -8 17 qualifier

24 CARRÉ DE MALBERG FRA 0.000 -12 18 qualifier

25 GÁL Attila HUN 0.000 -14 15 qualifier

26 SÓS Csaba HUN 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

27 SZABÓ Péter HUN 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

page 1/2

1 LESNE Ludovic FRA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 BOROMBÓS Attila HUN

16 BENITAH Eliahu ISR 10/7

9 KÁMÁNY Roland HUN

24 CARRÉ DE MALBERG A FRA 10/6

25 GÁL Attila HUN

8 KOTERSKI  Pawe³ POL 10/8

5 ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL

28 --------- ---

21 EZAMA TOLEDO Eduard ESP

12 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN 10/1

13 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN

20 ZAWALICH Leszek POL 10/6

29 --------- ---

4 MÁTYÁS Pál HUN

LESNE Ludovic

Tableau of 16

BOROMBÓS Attila
10/9

KÁMÁNY Roland

GÁL Attila
9/8

ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz

SZALAY ID. Károly
10/7

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

MÁTYÁS Pál
8/7

LESNE Ludovic

Tableau of 8

GÁL Attila

10/6

ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

10/6

LESNE Ludovic

ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

page 2/2

3 SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS

Tableau of 32

30 --------- ---

19 HAUBER Zsolt HUN

14 NAGY Károly HUN 10/5

11 ÓCSAI János HUN

22 GYÖRGY Attila HUN 10/8

27 SZABÓ Péter HUN

6 GUY Huber FRA 10/3

7 BERGER Matthias GER

26 SÓS Csaba HUN 10/2

23 EKLICS Gábor HUN

10 ATANASSOW  Aleksand POL 10/4

15 RUSCH Harald GER

18 DANIELSON Martin SWE 10/9

31 --------- ---

2 DRAPELLA  Maciej POL

SIMOVSKIKH Sergei

Tableau of 16

HAUBER Zsolt
10/6

ÓCSAI János

GUY Huber
10/4

BERGER Matthias

ATANASSOW  Aleksand
10/7

DANIELSON Martin

DRAPELLA  Maciej
10/6

SIMOVSKIKH Sergei

Tableau of 8

ÓCSAI János

10/4

ATANASSOW  Aleksand

DANIELSON Martin

10/9

SIMOVSKIKH Sergei

DANIELSON Martin
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

page 1/1

1 LESNE Ludovic FRA

Semi-finals

4 ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL 10/8

3 SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS

2 DANIELSON Martin SWE 10/9

LESNE Ludovic

Final

SIMOVSKIKH Sergei
10/7

SIMOVSKIKH Sergei
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 50+ (V2)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 SIMOVSKIKH Sergei RUS

2 LESNE Ludovic FRA

3 DANIELSON Martin SWE

3 ZIELIÑSKI Dariusz POL

5 ATANASSOW  Aleksa POL

6 ÓCSAI János HUN

7 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN

8 GÁL Attila HUN

9 DRAPELLA  Maciej POL

10 MÁTYÁS Pál HUN

11 GUY Huber FRA

12 BERGER Matthias GER

13 KÁMÁNY Roland HUN

14 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN

15 BOROMBÓS Attila HUN

16 HAUBER Zsolt HUN

17 KOTERSKI  Pawe³ POL

18 NAGY Károly HUN

19 RUSCH Harald GER

20 BENITAH Eliahu ISR

21 ZAWALICH Leszek POL

22 EZAMA TOLEDO Edu ESP

23 GYÖRGY Attila HUN

24 EKLICS Gábor HUN

25 CARRÉ DE MALBERG FRA

26 SÓS Csaba HUN

27 SZABÓ Péter HUN
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ (V3-V4)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 25 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. lic.

ABDURAGIMOV Kazb present 18 RUS 9/9/1959

ARANY-TÓTH Lajos present 81 HUN 21/8/1946 11683

CICHOSZ Matthias present 108 GER 1/1/1962

CWIORO Krzysztof present POL 20/8/1960

DR. DESCHAMPS Mic present 10 BEL 11/10/1959

DR. KESZTHELYI Lás present HUN 14/2/1955 13022

DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ present HUN 13/9/1951 6849

GARDA Tibor present HUN 27/1/1956 11622

HAJTMAN Olaf present HUN 5/4/1959 5350

HERONIMEK Leszek present 13 POL 1/1/1959

HORVÁTH Gábor present 54 HUN 3/9/1955 7590

IMREH László present 144 HUN 3/8/1953 4736

KASATOV Alexander present 3 RUS 5/8/1948

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz present 8 POL 5/19/1962

LIPTÁK György present 67 HUN 16/12/1948 10594

MIKLÓSVÁRI György present HUN 14/10/1955 13531

PINCEMAILLE Benoit present 4 FRA 4/1/1950

RAB Attila present HUN 4/3/1961 5359

RUSZKAI Frank present 18 DEN 12/7/1962

SZCZESNY Jacek present POL 11/9/1956

SZÓRÁDY István Ödö present HUN 26/9/1959 7324

TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal present 173 HUN 6/6/1961 11820

TÖRÖK Gábor present 17 GER 23/4/1952

VADÁSZ Gábor present HUN 13/6/1957 11264

VÖLCSEI György present HUN 1/6/1961 10803
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EUROPEAN VETERAN CIRCUIT COMPETITION
2021 International Veteran Fencing Championships

MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ (V3-V4)
2021. 09. 19. Törökbálint

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:20    Piste 9
Referee: VÁRKONYI Borisz  HUN, VÁRKONYI Marina  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
HORVÁTH Gábor HUN  V  2  V  4  1  4 0.333 -5 21 6
VADÁSZ Gábor HUN  4  1 V4  1  4  1 0.167 -13 15 7
RAB Attila HUN  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 8 28 3
MIKLÓSVÁRI György HUN  2  3  V  4  V  4 0.333 -4 23 5
KASATOV Alexander RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1
RUSZKAI Frank DEN  V  V  4  4  1  3 0.333 -3 22 4
SZCZESNY Jacek POL  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 7 28 2

Poule No 2    9:20    Piste 11
Referee: FERDINANDY Györgyi  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VÖLCSEI György HUN  V  V V4  V V4 1.000 10 23 1
GARDA Tibor HUN  2  V  1  3  2 0.200 -6 13 5
LIPTÁK György HUN  1  1  2  2  2 0.000 -15 8 6
ABDURAGIMOV Kazb RUS  3 V4  V  V V4 0.800 11 21 2
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  4 V4 V3  0  V 0.600 -3 16 3
CWIORO Krzysztof POL  3  V  V  3  4 0.400 3 20 4

Poule No 3    9:20    Piste 12
Referee: TÓTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal HUN  V  3  V  3  2 0.400 1 18 4
DR. KESZTHELYI Lás HUN  0  1  4  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
HAJTMAN Olaf HUN  V  V V3  2  1 0.600 2 16 3
ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN  2  V  0  1  0 0.200 -14 8 5
TÖRÖK Gábor GER  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 4    9:20    Piste 13
Referee: BALOGH Réka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
IMREH László HUN  2  V  V  4  4 0.400 0 20 3
DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN  V  3  1  0  1 0.200 -7 10 6
SZÓRÁDY István Ödö HUN  1 V4  V  2  1 0.400 -8 13 4
HERONIMEK Leszek POL  4  V  3  1  4 0.200 -4 17 5
CICHOSZ Matthias GER  V V1  V  V  V 1.000 13 21 1
DR. DESCHAMPS Mic BEL  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 21 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 CICHOSZ Matthias GER 1.000 13 21 qualifier

3 VÖLCSEI György HUN 1.000 10 23 qualifier

4 KASATOV Alexander RUS 0.833 10 28 qualifier

5 SZCZESNY Jacek POL 0.833 7 28 qualifier

6 ABDURAGIMOV Kazb RUS 0.800 11 21 qualifier

7 TÖRÖK Gábor GER 0.800 10 23 qualifier

8 DR. DESCHAMPS Mic BEL 0.800 6 21 qualifier

9 RAB Attila HUN 0.667 8 28 qualifier

10 HAJTMAN Olaf HUN 0.600 2 16 qualifier

11 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 0.600 -3 16 qualifier

12 CWIORO Krzysztof POL 0.400 3 20 qualifier

13 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal HUN 0.400 1 18 qualifier

14 IMREH László HUN 0.400 0 20 qualifier

15 SZÓRÁDY István Ödö HUN 0.400 -8 13 qualifier

16 RUSZKAI Frank DEN 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

17 MIKLÓSVÁRI György HUN 0.333 -4 23 qualifier

18 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

19 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 0.200 -4 17 qualifier

20 GARDA Tibor HUN 0.200 -6 13 qualifier

21 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN 0.200 -7 10 qualifier

22 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN 0.200 -14 8 qualifier

23 VADÁSZ Gábor HUN 0.167 -13 15 qualifier

24 LIPTÁK György HUN 0.000 -15 8 qualifier

25 DR. KESZTHELYI Lás HUN 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 19 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL

2 2 CICHOSZ Matthias GER

3 3 VÖLCSEI György HUN

4 5 SZCZESNY Jacek POL

5 6 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS

6 8 DR. DESCHAMPS Michel BEL

7 9 RAB Attila HUN

8 10 HAJTMAN Olaf HUN

9 12 CWIORO Krzysztof POL

10 13 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal HUN

11 14 IMREH László HUN

12 15 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön HUN

13 16 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

14 17 MIKLÓSVÁRI György HUN

15 18 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

16 19 HERONIMEK Leszek POL

17 20 GARDA Tibor HUN

18 23 VADÁSZ Gábor HUN

19 25 DR. KESZTHELYI László HUN
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1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 GARDA Tibor HUN

16 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 10/5

9 CWIORO Krzysztof POL

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 HAJTMAN Olaf HUN

5 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön HUN

13 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 SZCZESNY Jacek POL

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

Tableau of 16

HERONIMEK Leszek
10/4

CWIORO Krzysztof

HAJTMAN Olaf
10/5

ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek

SZÓRÁDY István Ödön
5/4

RUSZKAI Frank 

SZCZESNY Jacek
10/5

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

Tableau of 8

HAJTMAN Olaf

8/3

ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek

SZCZESNY Jacek

9/8

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

SZCZESNY Jacek
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3 VÖLCSEI György HUN

Tableau of 32

30 --------- ---

19 DR. KESZTHELYI László HUN

14 MIKLÓSVÁRI György HUN 10/3

11 IMREH László HUN

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 DR. DESCHAMPS Miche BEL

7 RAB Attila HUN

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal HUN

15 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

18 VADÁSZ Gábor HUN 10/6

31 --------- ---

2 CICHOSZ Matthias GER

VÖLCSEI György

Tableau of 16

MIKLÓSVÁRI György
10/3

IMREH László

DR. DESCHAMPS Miche
10/5

RAB Attila

TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal
10/7

HORVÁTH Gábor

CICHOSZ Matthias
10/6

VÖLCSEI György

Tableau of 8

IMREH László

10/9

RAB Attila

CICHOSZ Matthias

9/8

VÖLCSEI György

RAB Attila
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1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL

Semi-finals

4 SZCZESNY Jacek POL 10/9

3 VÖLCSEI György HUN

2 RAB Attila HUN 10/9

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

Final

RAB Attila
8/6

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL

2 RAB Attila HUN

3 SZCZESNY Jacek POL

3 VÖLCSEI György HUN

5 CICHOSZ Matthias GER

6 ABDURAGIMOV Kazb RUS

7 HAJTMAN Olaf HUN

8 IMREH László HUN

9 DR. DESCHAMPS Mic BEL

10 CWIORO Krzysztof POL

11 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal HUN

12 SZÓRÁDY István Ödö HUN

13 RUSZKAI Frank DEN

14 MIKLÓSVÁRI György HUN

15 HORVÁTH Gábor HUN

16 HERONIMEK Leszek POL

17 GARDA Tibor HUN

18 VADÁSZ Gábor HUN

19 DR. KESZTHELYI Lás HUN
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 4 KASATOV Alexander RUS

2 7 TÖRÖK Gábor GER

3 11 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

4 21 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN

5 22 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

6 24 LIPTÁK György HUN
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1 KASATOV Alexander RUS

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

4 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN 10/1

3 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

6 LIPTÁK György HUN 10/7

7 --------- ---

2 TÖRÖK Gábor GER

KASATOV Alexander

Semi-finals

DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ
10/5

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

TÖRÖK Gábor
10/5

KASATOV Alexander

Final

TÖRÖK Gábor

10/6

KASATOV Alexander
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. status

1 KASATOV Alexander RUS

2 TÖRÖK Gábor GER

3 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN

3 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA

5 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos HUN

6 LIPTÁK György HUN
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